HAMINAN KUTSUKILPAILUT 20.10.2012

Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry.

LOPPUTULOKSET

Aluedebytantit

Jasmin Matikainen
Annika Kuoppamaki
Elina Lepisto

Raita Pakkanen
Emmi Torniainen
Tiina Pasanen

Ella Suomela

Heidi Riihinen
Senni Westerholm
Petra Hakala
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Ylituomari:

KoRe
PTL
HyTL
HaTalL
LrTL
KelLS
HaTalL
MJT
HaTalL
KouJdT

pisteet

54,00
46,67
43,67
42,00
40,33
38,00
37,33
37,00
36,00
29,67

Tuula Laaksonen

Tuomarit: Anette Henttu

Annu Kostiainen

WAMINAN
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